Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 124266
2 124035
3 124846
4 124739
5 124743
6 127264
7 124418
8 124941
9 124690
10 127279
11 124876
12 124408
13 124848
14 905396
15 127267
16 904055
17 124420
18 127181

Bib

1

10

11

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

. Female

Candidate Name

Sengchi D Sangma

NORINGCHI M
MARAK
KASHMETERE M
SANGMA

kreitha M. sangma

ROJINA N MARAK
Nibedita Hajong

TABITHA M
SANGMA
NALMILA CH
MARAK

NOCHI D ARENGH

MITALI BALA MANN

CHONNE CH
MARAK
Jutika Hajong

Sengbina Ch Momin
rutina koch

NOKMEI DAMSIL S
MARAK
NEWLITHA G
MOMIN

SERALA HAJONG

RAKHIME M

. TURA/06/12/2012 /3
. 137
. 86
. 51

Start Time

11:38:21:600

11:38:06:300

11:38:10:700

11:38:29:850

11:38:05:850

11:37:47:50

11:38:31:50

11:38:33:350

11:38:21:100

11:38:13:200

11:37:56:950

11:37:44:350

11:38:07:250

11:38:27:500

11:38:33:750

11:38:23:850

11:37:47:750

11:38:10:100

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:18:38:750

12:20:38:250

11:45:49:750

12:18:00:150

12:14:44:850

12:15:58:500

12:13:04:700

12:19:08:400

12:17:11:900

12:12:24:0

12:13:30:50

12:08:54:150

12:16:25:200

12:18:51:850

12:11:49:50

12:17:56:800

12:13:11:350

12:18:36:950

18

18

20

20

20

20

18

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

17

19

18

00:40:17:150

00:42:31:950

00:07:39:50

00:39:30:300

00:36:39:0

00:38:11:450

00:34:33:650

00:40:35:50

00:38:50:800

00:34:10:800

00:35:33:100

00:31:09:800

00:38:17:950

00:40:24:350

00:33:15:300

00:39:32:950

00:35:23:600

00:40:26:850

Marks
Obtained

0.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

67.5

125.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

140.0

160.0

125.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

Category Initials

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

127062

124801

124799

127213

124707

124502

127385

124756

127312

127143

124203

124455

124260

124726

127172

124841

127187

127216

127009

124504

124912

124858

124881

30

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

45

46

47

49

53

54

56

57

59

60

62

65

66

68

70

SANGMA

CHONMINA D
SANGMA
Getanjali Koch

Konika Santok
Rabha
GRACE G SANGMA

LOTIKA HAJONG
Tanira B. Marak
Shilla.B.Marak
Brepali T. sangma

SALLINA K.
SANGMA
ADILI G SANGMA

KENJI CH SANGMA
Roshni momin
BORNALI HAJONG
PINKY S SANGMA

RAMBHABOTI
HAJONG
CHINGTERA M
MARAK

LAXMI HAJONG

MINGJILLAT
SANGMA
JANGME MARAK

Pronami Hajong

ARUNABALA
HAJONG
NAMSE T SANGMA

RATISH K SANGMA

11:38:23:250

11:38:03:100

11:37:55:900

11:38:21:350

11:38:30:750

11:38:18:750

11:38:24:950

11:37:50:400

11:38:29:250

11:38:30:800

11:38:20:0

11:38:28:900

11:37:47:950

11:37:56:550

11:37:46:450

11:38:05:850

11:38:30:150

11:38:18:600

11:38:26:800

11:38:16:800

11:37:58:50

11:38:08:900

11:38:22:600

12:09:47:900

12:16:40:350

12:16:20:700

12:14:38:700

12:19:19:800

12:16:13:250

12:14:20:800

12:15:04:950

12:16:40:250

12:18:20:600

12:15:23:300

12:15:34:350

12:19:25:700

12:13:11:750

12:10:50:600

12:11:48:350

12:15:21:800

12:12:14:700

12:13:54:450

12:18:40:650

12:11:15:300

12:17:58:700

12:18:49:900

20

19

20

20

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

15

20

20

16

19

20

20

20

19

19

00:31:24:650

00:38:37:250

00:38:24:800

00:36:17:350

00:40:49:50

00:37:54:500

00:35:55:850

00:37:14:550

00:38:11:0

00:39:49:800

00:37:03:300

00:37:05:450

00:41:37:750

00:35:15:200

00:33:04:150

00:33:42:500

00:36:51:650

00:33:56:100

00:35:27:650

00:40:23:850

00:33:17:250

00:39:49:800

00:40:27:300

160.0

0.0

125.0

67.5

0.0

130.0

140.0

130.0

125.0

120.0

130.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

75.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

140.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

UB
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42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

127111

127322

124285

124785

124629

127217

124052

127067

124869

127333

124211

124329

124860

124456

137905

127011

127093

127077

127019

127205

124308

124516

127108

127086

83

87

88

91

92

94

96

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

111

114

118

Chingrey M.Marak

Nobilla Ch Momin

Marlina Koch

MONATCHI M
MARAK
MONJULLA R
MARAK

Anchenna Ch. Marak

Beju Marak

Bijita Hajong

Punam B Marak
Pirne.Ch.sangma
DEEPIKA HAJONG
Mirna Ch Marak
Tengchi T Sangma
SONALI SANGMA

SANTILLA G MOMIN

KAUSHALA
HAJONG

CRYSLINE CH.

SANGMA

MORJINA HAJONG

PREMILLA CH

MARAK

REHULA HAJONG
Bethsaida A. sangma
Sengrani N Sangma

Ashmi g. Momin

PREJILLA CH
MARAK

11:37:51:600

11:38:28:500

11:38:26:200

11:38:01:200

11:37:49:850

11:38:20:100

11:38:31:250

11:37:59:0

11:37:52:700

11:37:54:700

11:37:58:600

11:38:12:400

11:38:00:150

11:38:30:500

11:38:16:350

11:37:45:750

11:38:09:700

11:38:05:300

11:38:31:650

11:38:19:950

11:38:19:500

11:38:28:150

11:38:16:900

11:38:12:650

12:18:02:250

12:18:30:950

12:12:26:0

12:12:34:50

12:19:12:100

12:11:38:500

12:13:30:550

12:13:51:400

12:13:53:550

12:16:04:150

12:13:59:350

12:15:29:500

12:18:59:300

12:16:18:500

12:12:08:100

12:17:23:750

11:58:02:200

12:09:33:100

12:10:29:850

12:17:32:950

12:19:42:650

12:13:56:350

12:14:01:600

12:12:10:850

18

20

15

20

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

17

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

20

20

20

00:40:10:650

00:40:02:450

00:33:59:800

00:34:32:850

00:41:22:250

00:33:18:400

00:34:59:300

00:35:52:400

00:36:00:850

00:38:09:450

00:36:00:750

00:37:17:100

00:40:59:150

00:37:48:0

00:33:51:750

00:39:38:0

00:19:52:500

00:31:27:800

00:31:58:200

00:39:13:0

00:41:23:150

00:35:28:200

00:35:44:700

00:33:58:200

0.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

150.0

72.5

140.0

135.0

125.0

135.0

130.0

0.0

130.0

150.0

120.0

0.0

160.0

160.0

120.0

0.0

140.0

140.0

75.0

NQ
NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

127301

124460

127204

127258

124053

124003

127343

124327

124954

904051

127199

124457

124269

124635

127033

127306

124540

127121

124828

127340

124107

127016

124877

127071

119

121

122

123

125

126

130

131

132

133

134

137

138

139

141

143

144

145

146

147

149

150

152

153

THARTINA SANGMA 11:37:54:300

NOSIMCHI T
SANGMA
MARIBINA B
MARAK
MALOBIKA MANN

Ringchi Merry A.
Sangma
Boritha A Sangma

Melody B Marak
Samchira M. Marak
DIMNERA MARAK
BABLI KOCH

RASILLAT
SANGMA
THARTIANA CH
MARAK

MARTHA M
SANGMA
PAULINDA S
SANGMA

NOSILLA M MARAK

KATJILLA M MARAK
NIRUPAMA KOCH

AGINISHA A
SANGMA
TEJIMALA KOCH

SENGRE R MARAK
Purinma N Sangma
KABITA HAJONG

NOKME D SHIRA

11:38:32:900

11:38:27:500

11:38:06:900

11:37:52:400

11:38:31:950

11:38:24:450

11:38:32:250

11:38:26:200

11:38:08:0

11:37:48:850

11:38:02:50

11:37:50:900

11:38:28:50

11:38:15:750

11:38:23:750

11:37:43:550

11:38:13:0

11:38:11:400

11:38:29:800

11:38:14:650

11:37:55:550

11:37:57:650

Sangeeta A. Sangma 11:38:02:650

12:11:47:650

12:12:59:600

12:13:07:250

12:11:38:700

12:16:56:450

12:18:59:950

12:12:56:0

11:39:51:300

12:16:09:100

12:15:09:800

12:19:33:750

12:10:51:50

12:10:53:0

12:13:02:50

12:12:11.0

12:15:11:550

12:14:51:300

12:19:43:300

12:13:25:300

12:17:25:350

12:18:31:750

12:13:27:800

12:13:19:50

12:17:29:200

20

17

20

20

20

19

20

20

20

18

18

20

19

20

20

20

19

20

20

20

19

20

20

00:33:53:350

00:34:26:700

00:34:39:750

00:33:31:800

00:39:04:50

00:40:28:0

00:34:31:550

00:01:19:50

00:37:42:900

00:37:01:800

00:41:44:900

00:32:49:0

00:33:02:100

00:34:34:0

00:33:55:250

00:36:47:800

00:37:07:750

00:41:30:300

00:35:13:900

00:38:55:550

00:40:17:100

00:35:32:250

00:35:21:400

00:39:26:550

75.0

0.0

145.0

150.0

120.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

130.0

130.0

0.0

0.0

75.0

0.0

150.0

135.0

130.0

0.0

140.0

62.5

0.0

0.0

140.0

120.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

124790

127131

124292

904056

124204

127236

124305

124781

127005

127035

127232

124495

124539

124820

127268

124543

124037

127063

124487

124374

124301

124979

127174

127130

154

155

156

160

161

162

164

165

166

170

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

184

189

192

194

197

Eightina.R.Marak
Lovely Ch. Sangma

Ahimasimmi M
Momin
NINGME N MARAK

Bharati Koch

Anna Mary.M.Marak
Sengchi A. Sangma
PRIYA HAJONG
ROMA DARING
Salme R Marak
Jacintha Ch Marak

THREMILLA A
SANGMA
RENORITHA B
MARAK
BALCHIDA M
SANGMA
Jonita Hajong

MISSANURUPA
MANN

11:38:03:450

11:38:32:650

11:38:32:300

11:38:23:200

11:38:10:450

11:37:53:800

11:38:30:250

11:38:17:500

11:38:20:850

11:38:07:550

11:38:00:850

11:38:19:200

11:38:31:550

11:38:08:150

11:38:24:250

11:38:13:800

MERINA M SANGMA 11:38:30:550

SALMERA R
SANGMA

11:38:22:0

MERINA CH MARAK 11:38:21:650

TEJIMALLA CH
MOMIN
DILCHI A MARAK

RIMABALA RABHA

SABITHRI HAJONG

NOCHERA D
SANGMA

11:38:18:100

11:38:22:0

11:38:07:700

11:38:29:200

11:38:28:300

12:15:30:300

12:12:57:300

11:53:27:0

12:13:08:950

12:14:50:300

12:14:10:50

12:18:33:550

12:14:52:450

12:19:12:400

12:10:06:800

12:17:30:750

12:14:04:450

12:09:59:450

12:14:33:250

12:12:36:600

12:18:59:900

12:18:03:800

12:15:46:350

12:15:52:850

12:13:21:50

12:11:42:300

12:16:44:150

12:17:41:750

12:18:48:750

20

20

19

20

17

19

20

19

20

20

17

18

20

19

20

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

17

00:37:26:850

00:34:24:650

00:14:54:700

00:34:45:750

00:36:39:850

00:36:16:250

00:40:03:300

00:36:34:950

00:40:51:550

00:31:59:250

00:39:29:900

00:35:45:250

00:31:27:900

00:36:25:100

00:34:12:350

00:40:46:100

00:39:33:250

00:37:24:350

00:37:31:200

00:35:02:950

00:33:20:300

00:38:36:450

00:39:12:550

00:40:20:450

130.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

160.0

120.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

130.0

65.0

0.0

150.0

62.5

120.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

124433

127107

127066

124193

904052

124541

124812

124423

124092

124103

124399

124507

124070

124498

124404

124280

124380

127021

127389

127126

124434

124960

124747

120464

200

202

206

209

211

213

216

217

218

219

221

222

223

226

228

229

232

233

235

236

238

241

242

247

CHENCHEYZIAL D
SANGMA
JENITHA R
SANGMA
SILNINGCHI CH
SANGMA
Anylenchi K. Momin

NABINA M SANGMA
Probita Hajong
KRITIKA KOCH
TIJOLA HAJONG
MUNJU HAJONG

MENALISH R
MARAK
TAMCHI T SANGMA

Promita Koch
Ringchi G. Momin
Priyanka Hajong

GRENITHAR
MARAK
Neprina Ch. Momin

SALMERA CH
MARAK
Kimi koch

CHEMERA G
SANGMA
WALMINA CH
SANGMA

NAPISA R SANGMA

Sapna Koch
LAZIA SANGMA

SUMITA HAJONG

11:38:05:750

11:38:17:700

11:38:20:750

11:38:11:750

11:38:24:450

11:37:53:150

11:38:12:50

11:38:17:450

11:38:25:100

11:38:03:750

11:38:25:550

11:38:11:50

11:38:08:950

11:38:04:50

11:38:22:600

11:38:04:750

11:38:06:550

11:37:44:900

11:37:49:500

11:38:09:800

11:38:02:500

11:38:04:950

11:38:29:600

11:38:26:950

12:15:08:850

12:16:48:550

12:11:23:50

12:13:59:900

12:11:03:150

12:09:45:100

12:13:24:750

12:12:16:150

12:18:16:650

12:11:39:350

12:15:50:300

12:15:54:850

12:17:11:600

12:16:27:800

11:49:36:800

12:13:08:600

12:15:24:100

12:18:43:550

12:14:52:650

12:12:05:600

12:13:26:500

12:18:43:200

12:13:29:450

12:17:52:0

20

20

20

15

20

20

20

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

18

20

20

00:37:03:100

00:38:30:850

00:33:02:300

00:35:48:150

00:32:38:700

00:31:51:950

00:35:12:700

00:33:58:700

00:39:51:550

00:33:35:600

00:37:24:750

00:37:43:800

00:39:02:650

00:38:23:750

00:11:14:200

00:35:03:850

00:37:17:550

00:40:58:650

00:37:03:150

00:33:55:800

00:35:24:0

00:40:38:250

00:34:59:850

00:39:25:50

65.0

125.0

150.0

0.0

155.0

160.0

140.0

0.0

120.0

150.0

130.0

130.0

120.0

125.0

0.0

140.0

130.0

0.0

130.0

150.0

140.0

0.0

72.5

120.0

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB
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